
DHL PAKET
Von: Terra-Vinum.de c/o ternum GmbH

Behringstraße 28a
22765 Hamburg
GERMANY

Kontakt Absender:
Serviceteam

An: Lamys GmbH
Peter Lamy
Friedrichstr 1
80801 München
GERMANY

Kontakt Empfänger:
Peter Lamy

Abrechnungsnr.: 52595382200101
Referenznr.: V-X1203FLV

Gewicht:

31 .5  kg
Anzahl

1 / 1
Sendungsnr . :  00340434310618275128

Achtung!

Schweres

P a k e t

Leitcode/Routingcode

(403)27680801+99000900005001
Identcode/License Plate

(00)340434310618275128

(0
0

)3
4

0
4

3
4

3
1

0
6

1
8

2
7

5
1

2
8

(0
0

)3
4

0
4

3
4

3
1

0
6

1
8

2
7

5
1

2
8

(0
0

)3
4

0
4

3
4

3
1

0
6

1
8

2
7

5
1

2
8

(0
0

)3
4

0
4

3
4

3
1

0
6

1
8

2
7

5
1

2
8
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